CBO’S PANEL OF ECONOMIC ADVISERS

AGENDA FOR OCTOBER 9, 2020

Congressional Budget Office
By Online Videoconference

12:00

12:10

1:15

1:25

2:20

2:30

3:30

Welcome

Long-term Effects of the Pandemic,
Labor Scarring and Potential Output

BREAK

The Historical Decline in Real Interest
Rates and CBQO’s Projection

BREAK

The Federal Reserve’s New Policy
Statement: Implications for Interest
Rates, Inflation and CBQO’s Projections

ADJOURN

Phillip Swagel, Director, CBO

Betsey Stevenson, University of Michigan
John Fernald, Federal Reserve Bank of San
Francisco

Edward Gamber, CBO
William Gale, Brookings Institution

Arvind Krishnamurthy, Stanford University
Kevin Warsh, Stanford University



