## CBO'S PANEL OF ECONOMIC ADVISERS AGENDA FOR OCTOBER 9, 2020

Congressional Budget Office By Online Videoconference

12:00	Welcome	Phillip Swagel, <i>Director, CBO</i>
12:10	Long-term Effects of the Pandemic, Labor Scarring and Potential Output	Betsey Stevenson, University of Michigan John Fernald, Federal Reserve Bank of San Francisco
1:15	BREAK	
1:25	The Historical Decline in Real Interest Rates and CBO's Projection	Edward Gamber, <i>CBO</i> William Gale, <i>Brookings Institution</i>
2:20	BREAK	
2:30	The Federal Reserve's New Policy Statement: Implications for Interest Rates, Inflation and CBO's Projections	Arvind Krishnamurthy, Stanford University Kevin Warsh, Stanford University
3:30	ADJOURN	